Ident

Concurrents

c.5

Rgs

7744 BRITTANY DRIZZLE

14525 LAINE ENTREPRISES

19476 SPIN OUT

9144 BIG BANG

18218 JASMINE

9278 HALFRED
28908 CHARLY
28181 XTRA TIME
28366 ANN'CLAIRE
28906 SHERKIN ISLAND
18093 TRAMP

19960 BLUE JET

18827 MACHICHACO
19388 BRETAGNE LAPINS
21757 ESTELA

7525 DRHEAM D'ILM
17149 GUDHULL
29050 SURABAYA

BLANCKAERT ERIC

Pts RPts toi c.1 c.2 c.3 c4
FOURNIER LE RAY BERNARD 5

16

CHAUMET-LAGRANGE RENAI 16

MOISSON YANNICK
VALTON PATRICE
VIGIER ALEXANDRE
METAIS PIERRE
ALPEROVITCH MARC
AUFFRET JEAN-YVES
VOGEL WILLIAM
LEGUIL YVES

HAMON JEAN FRANCOIS
PASSINI JEAN

ALLAIN JEROME
CANEVET CARL
CIVILISE JACQUES
PINOT PASCAL
MAZELIER LAURENT

28894 MARINE OUEST SERVICIBOISSARD MAURICE

28849 GWENNATH
19223 PAPILLON
28848 TETHYS
19380 SPOOKY
29349 GOELYS
19088 CLIC CLAC
18995 MORDICUS
28700 WALLILABOU
13773 FOLDING
17361 ARROGANCE
19432 MUSKRAT VII
29055 MOUSTIC
21529 HEOL

LE MAUX GILLES
PERON ALAIN
CHALARD FRANCOIS
GUEGAU PIERRE MARIE
DECROIX PHILIPPE
EPSTEIN CHARLES
GICQUEL DAVID
LAVAYSSIERE HUGO
BARBIER PHILIPPE
GAUCHET BRUNO

DE CHAMPS BERNARD
SEXER PAUL

DURAND GILLES

20
23
25
26
31
35
42
42
43
46
46
56
56
59
63
69
70
74
76
78
80
84
94
100
100
103
116
125
127

7
50
23
34
36
37
40
47
46
67
59
65
66
63
90
74
78
97
94
97

108
101
106
114
108
121
130
130
137
150
159
161

WO OhANN-

10

17
16

12
13
14
15
24
25
23
27
18
20
19
21
22
29
26
28
30
31
32

BFD

BFD

BFD
21
17

DNF
20
23
18
22

DNF

DNF

DNC

BFD



